M18000005373

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u> .
(Ad	dress)	
. (Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	

000314360900



O SIMMONS

- • •

file second

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
	REFERENCE	: 244904 7891290
	AUTHORIZATION	: \$ 125.00
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE :	June 6, 2018	
ORDER TIME :	1:14 PM	
ORDER NO. :	244904-005	

CUSTOMER NO: 7891290

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CA FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

CA FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC

name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fie	orida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Com	apany," "L.1C," or "LLC
DELAWARE		3. 47-2464860	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if upp	licab ie)
JANUARY 1, 2018			
	(Date first transacted beamess in Florida, if prior to (See rections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration.) inc penalty liability)	
175 SULLY'S TRAIL		6. 175 SULLY'S TRAIL	
(Street Address of		(Mailing Address)	
PITTSFORD, NY 145.	34	PIT TSFORD , NY 14534	
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo Corporation Service Company	NOT acceptable)	
		NOT acceptable)	9- Hill 84
Nапе:	Corporation Service Company		10 July -6
Nапе:	Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (City)	K <u>NOT</u> acceptable) , Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code)	10 - MIL 61

Title or Capacity: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Name and Address: Pres., CEO & COO Kirk A. Davis Sr. VP, Secy & GC Polly Grunfeld Sack 175 Sullv's Trail 175 Sullv's Trail Pittsford, NY 14534 Pittsford, NY 14534 Mark Maring CFO Gregory W. Freiberg VP & Treasurer 175 Sullv's Trail 175 Sullv's Trail

Pittsford, NY_14534

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Pittsford, NY 14534

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

POLLY GRUNFELD SACK Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CA FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CA FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



19.04 Secretary of State

Authentication: 202833372 Date: 06-06-18

5645439 8300 SR# 20185004958

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Page 1